U-kujuline diivan - Micky
(Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus

Jala kérgus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal
Kattematerjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid
Jala materjal

SKU

1399,00 €

2399,00€

320

166/207
126x247

72-88

45

60

12

Pesukast, Valjatdmmatav
Parem @i==ga,
Antratsiit

Hall

Kootud kangas

Kunstnahk

Reguleeritavad peatoed
Metall
Micky-U-72493759




